
Name Surname E-mail

Gregory Eve gregory@greenapes.com

Jiří Bouchal jiri.bouchal@is-practice.eu
Francesco Molinari mail@francescomolinari.it
CHRISTINA KALOGIROU xkalogirou@gmail.com
Jeanne Bellec bellec.jeanne@gmail.com
Matteo Satta m.satta@matteosatta.com
Jan Martolos martolos@edip.cz
Martina Surynkova surynkovam@plzen.eu
Levent Gürgen levent@kentyou.com
Eva Štěrbová eva@dobramesta.cz
Annarita Leserri leserri@pin.bike
Jan Haruda jan.haruda@socgeo.cz
Pavel Loriš pavel.loris@socgeo.cz
Dan Iulian Santa daniuliansanta@gmail.com
Nafsika Michail nafsika@design-clips.com
Blanka Klimešová blanka.klimesova@peskymestem.cz
Jinda Li jli937185@gmail.com
Cristina Itarte citarte@kunak.es
Nick Pantelidis pantelidisnikos@iti.gr

Francesco Amato francesco.amato@latitudo40.com

Tomas Benedikt benedikt@plzen.eu

Metodiyka Tarlyovska metodiyka.tarlyovska@gmail.com

Andriana Lazarova a.lazarova@sofia.bg

Václav Cinádr cinadr.vaclav@seznam.cz
Jiri Bouchal jiri.bouchal@is-practice.eu
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